JET,

JAT-600, 3/8" Reversible Air Drill
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Description

The JAT-600 is 3/8" aluminum drill build with 2,000 rpm of speed for the Transportation and
MRO markets with reversible design and keyed chuck.
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)
Chuck Size (In.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Spindle Thread (In./TPI)
Vibration Value (m/s?)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-505600
4.0000
8-Mar

4-Jan

90

3/8
2000.0000
0.5000

3/8

7-3/16
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
101.0000
85.0000
3/8"-24 UNF
0.2000

2.49
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